@ 807 Velten, Parkstadt » Velten, Businesspark » Hennigsdorf

ovG

@ 807

Velten, Hedwigpromenade
Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

ab

an

Giiltig ab: 11.11.2024

Mo - Fr(Schule)

434 5.08

5.01
5.02
5.05
5.06
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.18

4.36
437
4.39
4.40
4.42
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.02

5.10
5.11
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.29
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.38
5.39
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.55

6.01
6.02
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.1
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18

6.08
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.38
6.39
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.53
6.55

7.01
7.02
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
1
7.2
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18

7.08
7.10
7.1
713
7.14
7.16
7.19
7.20
.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.38
7.39
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55

8.01
8.02
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.18

8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.38
8.39
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55

9.01
9.02
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18

@ 807

9.08 10.08 11.08

9.10 10.10 11.10

9.11 10.11 1.1

9.13 10.13 1.13

9.14 10.14 11.14

9.16 10.16 11.16

9.19 10.19 11.19

9.20 10.20 11.20

9.21 10.21 11.21

9.22 10.22 11.22

9.24 10.24 11.24

9.25 10.25 11.25

9.26 10.26 11.26

9.29 10.29 11.29

9.30 10.30 11.30

9.32 10.32 11.32

9.33 10.33 11.33

934 1034 1134
9.38 10.01 10.38 11.01 11.38 12.01
9.3910.02 10.39 11.02 11.39 12.02
9.42 10.05 10.42 11.05 11.42 12.05
9.43 10.06 10.43 11.06 11.43 12.06
9.45 10.08 10.45 11.08 11.45 12.08
9.46 10.09 10.46 11.09 11.46 12.09
9.47 10.10 10.47 11.10 11.47 12.10
9.48 10.11 10.48 11.11 11.48 12.11
9.4910.12 10.49 11.12 11.49 12.12
9.50 10.13 10.50 11.13 11.50 12.13
9.52 10.15 10.52 11.15 11.52 12.15
9.5310.16 10.53 11.16 11.53 12.16

9.55 10.18 10.55 11.18 11.55 12.18



@ 807

Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab
Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an

Mo - Fr(Schule)

12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
12.11 13.1 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34

12.38 13.01 13.38 14.01 14.38 15.01 15.38 16.01 16.38 17.01 17.38 18.01 18.38 19.01 19.38 20.38
12.39 13.02 13.39 14.02 14.39 15.02 15.39 16.02 16.39 17.02 17.39 18.02 18.39 19.02 19.39 20.39
12.42 13.05 13.42 14.05 14.42 15.05 15.42 16.05 16.42 17.05 17.42 18.05 18.42 19.05 19.42 20.42
12.43 13.06 13.43 14.06 14.43 15.06 15.43 16.06 16.43 17.06 17.43 18.06 18.43 19.06 19.43 20.43
12.45 13.08 13.45 14.08 14.45 15.08 15.45 16.08 16.45 17.08 17.45 18.08 18.45 19.08 19.45 20.45
12.46 13.09 13.46 14.09 14.46 15.09 15.46 16.09 16.46 17.09 17.46 18.09 18.46 19.09 19.46 20.46
12.47 13.10 13.47 14.10 14.47 15.10 15.47 16.10 16.47 17.10 17.47 18.10 18.47 19.10 19.47 20.47
12.48 13.11 13.48 14.11 14.48 15.11 15.48 16.11 16.48 17.11 17.48 18.11 18.48 19.11 19.48 20.48
12.49 13.12 13.49 14.12 14.49 15.12 15.49 16.12 16.49 17.12 17.49 18.12 18.49 19.12 19.49 20.49
12.50 13.13 13.50 14.13 14.50 15.13 15.50 16.13 16.50 17.13 17.50 18.13 18.50 19.13 19.50 20.50
12.52 13.15 13.52 14.15 14.52 15.15 15.52 16.15 16.52 17.15 17.52 18.15 18.52 19.15 19.52 20.52
12.53 13.16 13.53 14.16 14.53 15.16 15.53 16.16 16.53 17.16 17.53 18.16 18.53 19.16 19.53 20.53
12.55 13.18 13.55 14.18 14.55 15.18 15.55 16.18 16.55 17.18 17.55 18.18 18.55 19.18 19.55 20.55



@ 807

Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab
Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

5.01
5.02
5.05
5.06
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.18

434
4.36
437
4.39
4.40
4.42
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.00

5.08
5.10
5.11
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.29
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.38
5.39
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.55

6.01
6.02
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18

6.08
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.38
6.39
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.53
6.55

7.01
7.02
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
mm
7.2
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18

7.08
7.10
7.1
713
7.14
7.16
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.38
7.39
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
1.55

8.01
8.02
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.18

8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.38
8.39
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55

9.01
9.02
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18

9.08 _ 1008 _ 11.08
9.10 . 1010 _ 11.10
911 . 1011 111
913 1043 | 1113
9.14 1014 _ 11.14
916 . 1016 _ 11.16
919 . 1019  11.19
920 . 1020 _ 11.20
921 . 1021 _ 1.2
922 . 1022 11.22
924 1024 1124
925 . 1025 _ 1125
926 . 1026 _ 11.26
929 . 1029  11.29
930 . 1030 _ 11.30
932 . 1032 . 1132
933 . 1033 _ 1133
9.34 10.34 11.34

9.38 10.01 10.38 11.01 11.38 12.01
9.39.10.02 10.39 11.02 11.39 12.02
9.42 10.05 10.42 11.05 11.42 12.05
9.4310.06 10.43 11.06 11.43 12.06
9.4510.08 10.45 11.08 11.45 12.08
9.46 10.09 10.46 11.09 11.46 12.09
9.47 10.10 10.47 11.10 11.47 12.10
9.48 10.11 10.48 11.11 11.48 12.11
9.4910.12 10.49 11.12 11.49 12.12
9.50 10.13 10.50 11.13 11.50 12.13
9.5210.15 10.52 11.15 11.52 12.15
9.5310.16 10.53 11.16 11.53 12.16
9.55 10.18 10.55 11.18 11.55 12.18



@ 807

Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab
Velten, Carolinenstr.

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
12.11 13.1 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34

12.38 13.01 13.38 14.01 14.38 15.01 15.38 16.01 16.38 17.01 17.38 18.01 18.38 19.01 19.38 20.38
12.39 13.02 13.39 14.02 14.39 15.02 15.39 16.02 16.39 17.02 17.39 18.02 18.39 19.02 19.39 20.39
12.42 13.05 13.42 14.05 14.42 15.05 15.42 16.05 16.42 17.05 17.42 18.05 18.42 19.05 19.42 20.42
12.43 13.06 13.43 14.06 14.43 15.06 15.43 16.06 16.43 17.06 17.43 18.06 18.43 19.06 19.43 20.43
12.45 13.08 13.45 14.08 14.45 15.08 15.45 16.08 16.45 17.08 17.45 18.08 18.45 19.08 19.45 20.45
12.46 13.09 13.46 14.09 14.46 15.09 15.46 16.09 16.46 17.09 17.46 18.09 18.46 19.09 19.46 20.46
12.47 13.10 13.47 14.10 14.47 15.10 15.47 16.10 16.47 17.10 17.47 18.10 18.47 19.10 19.47 20.47
12.48 13.11 13.48 14.11 14.48 15.11 15.48 16.11 16.48 17.11 17.48 18.11 18.48 19.11 19.48 20.48
12.49 13.12 13.49 14.12 14.49 15.12 15.49 16.12 16.49 17.12 17.49 18.12 18.49 19.12 19.49 20.49
12.50 13.13 13.50 14.13 14.50 15.13 15.50 16.13 16.50 17.13 17.50 18.13 18.50 19.13 19.50 20.50
12.52 13.15 13.52 14.15 14.52 15.15 15.52 16.15 16.52 17.15 17.52 18.15 18.52 19.15 19.52 20.52
12.53 13.16 13.53 14.16 14.53 15.16 15.53 16.16 16.53 17.16 17.53 18.16 18.53 19.16 19.53 20.53
12.55 13.18 13.55 14.18 14.55 15.18 15.55 16.18 16.55 17.18 17.55 18.18 18.55 19.18 19.55 20.55



@ 807

Verkehrshinweise
Velten, Hedwigpromenade ab
Velten, Carolinenstr.
Velten, Viktoriastr.
Velten, Bahnhof
Velten, Bahnstr.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Industriegebiet
Velten, Anglerweg
Velten, Business Park
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  an

7 So, Ft

Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

7.08
7.10
711
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.19
7.20
.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.38
7.39
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55

8.38
8.39
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55

7 6 6 7

9.08 11.08 13.08 15.08 17.08
9.10 . 11.10 13.10 15.10 17.10
9.11 . 11N 13.1 15.11 17.11
913 . 11.13 13.13 15.13 17.13
9.14  11.14 13.14 15.14 17.14
9.16 . 11.16 13.16 15.16 17.16
919 . 1119 13.19 15.19 17.19
9.20 , 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
9.21 . 1.1 13.21 15.21 17.21
9.22 . 122 13.22 15.22 17.22
9.24  11.24 13.24 15.24 17.24
925 . 11.25 13.25 15.25 17.25
926 . 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26
929 . 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29
930 , 1130 13.30 15.30 17.30
932 | 1132 13.32 15.32 17.32
933 | 1133 1333 1533 17.33
9.34 11.34 1334 15.34 17.34

9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 18.38 19.38 19.38 20.38
9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 18.39 19.39 19.39 20.39
9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 18.42 19.42 19.42 20.42
9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 18.43 19.43 19.43 20.43
9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 18.45 19.45 19.45 20.45
9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 18.46 19.46 19.46 20.46
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 18.47 19.47 19.47 20.47
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 18.48 19.48 19.48 20.48
9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 18.49 19.49 19.49 20.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 18.50 19.50 19.50 20.50
9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 18.52 19.52 19.52 20.52
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 18.53 19.53 19.53 20.53
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 18.55 19.55 19.55 20.55
Sa



@ 807 Hennigsdorf » Velten,Businesspark » Velten,Parkstadt

ovG

@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade an

Giiltig ab: 11.11.2024

Mo - Fr(Schule)

4.40
4.4
4.42
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.55

5.39
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.07

5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.55

6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
I
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.05
1.07

6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55

7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
734
7.35

7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.07

7.40
7.4
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55

8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35

8.39
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.07

8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55

9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.33
9.34
9.35

9.39
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.57
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07

@ 807

9.40 10.22 10.40 11.22 11.40 12.22

9.4110.23 10.41 11
9.4210.24 10.42 11
9.44 10.26 10.44 11
9.4510.27 10.45 11
9.46 10.28 10.46 11
9.47 10.29 10.47 11
9.4810.30 10.48 11
9.4910.31 10.49 11
9.51 10.33 10.51 11
9.5210.34 10.52 11
9.5310.35 10.53 11
955 | 1055 |
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07

11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.07

23 11.41 12.23
.2411.42 12.24
.26 11.44 12.26
.27 11.45 12.27
.28 11.46 12.28
.29 11.47 12.29
.30 11.48 12.30
31 11.49 12.31
3311.51 12.33
13411.52 12.34
35 11.53 12.35
1155 |

12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07



@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade an

Mo - Fr(Schule)

12.40 13.22 13.40 14.22 14.40 15.22 15.40 16.22 16.40 17.22 17.40 18.22 18.40 19.22 20.22
12.41 13.23 13.41 14.23 14.41 15.23 15.41 16.23 16.41 17.23 17.41 18.23 18.41 19.23 20.23
12.4213.24 13.42 14.24 14.42 15.24 15.42 16.24 16.42 17.24 17.42 18.24 18.42 19.24 20.24
12.44 13.26 13.44 14.26 14.44 15.26 15.44 16.26 16.44 17.26 17.44 18.26 18.44 19.26 20.26
12.4513.27 13.45 14.27 14.45 15.27 15.45 16.27 16.45 17.27 17.45 18.27 18.45 19.27 20.27
12.46 13.28 13.46 14.28 14.46 15.28 15.46 16.28 16.46 17.28 17.46 18.28 18.46 19.28 20.28
12.47 13.29 13.47 14.29 14.47 15.29 15.47 16.29 16.47 17.29 17.47 18.29 18.47 19.29 20.29
12.48 13.30 13.48 14.30 14.48 15.30 15.48 16.30 16.48 17.30 17.48 18.30 18.48 19.30 20.30
12.49 13.31 13.49 14.31 14.49 15.31 15.49 16.31 16.49 17.31 17.49 18.31 18.49 19.31 20.31
12.51 13.33 13.51 14.33 14.51 15.33 15.51 16.33 16.51 17.33 17.51 18.33 18.51 19.33 20.33
12.52 13.34 13.52 14.34 14.52 15.34 15.52 16.34 16.52 17.34 17.52 18.34 18.52 19.34 20.34
12.53 13.35 13.53 14.35 14.53 15.35 15.53 16.35 16.53 17.35 17.53 18.35 18.53 19.35 20.35

1255 | 1355 | 1455 | 1555 | 1655 | 1755 | 1855 | |
13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03
14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05
14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07



@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade an

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

4.40

4.41

4.42

4.44

4.45

4.46

4.47

4.48

4.49

451

452

4.53

455
5.39
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.07

5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.55

6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
I
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.05
1.07

6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55

7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
733
7.34
7.35

7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.07

7.40
7.41
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55

8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35

8.39
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.07

8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55

9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.33
9.34
9.35

9.39
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.57
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07

9.40 10.22 10.40 11.22 11.40 12.22

9.4110.23 10.41
9.42 10.24 10.42
9.44 10.26 10.44
9.45 10.27 10.45
9.46 10.28 10.46
9.47 10.29 10.47
9.48 10.30 10.48
9.49 10.31 10.49
9.51 10.33 10.51
9.52 10.34 10.52
9.5310.35 10.53
955 | 1055
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07

11.23 1.
11.24 1.
11.26 11.
11.27 1.
11.28 1.
11.29 1.
11.30 1.
11.31 11,
11.3311.
11.3411.
113511,
|11
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.07

4112.23
421224
4412.26
451227
46 12.28
471229
4812.30
4912.31
5112.33
521234
5312.35
55 |
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07



@ 807

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel
Velten, Business Park

Velten, Anglerweg

Velten, Industriegebiet

Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str.
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Viktoriastr.

Velten, Hedwigpromenade an

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

12.40 13.22 13.40 14.22 14.40 15.22 15.40 16.22 16.40 17.22 17.40 18.22 18.40 19.22 20.22
12.41 13.23 13.41 14.23 14.41 15.23 15.41 16.23 16.41 17.23 17.41 18.23 18.41 19.23 20.23
12.4213.24 13.42 14.24 14.42 15.24 15.42 16.24 16.42 17.24 17.42 18.24 18.42 19.24 20.24
12.44 13.26 13.44 14.26 14.44 15.26 15.44 16.26 16.44 17.26 17.44 18.26 18.44 19.26 20.26
12.4513.27 13.45 14.27 14.45 15.27 15.45 16.27 16.45 17.27 17.45 18.27 18.45 19.27 20.27
12.46 13.28 13.46 14.28 14.46 15.28 15.46 16.28 16.46 17.28 17.46 18.28 18.46 19.28 20.28
12.47 13.29 13.47 14.29 14.47 15.29 15.47 16.29 16.47 17.29 17.47 18.29 18.47 19.29 20.29
12.48 13.30 13.48 14.30 14.48 15.30 15.48 16.30 16.48 17.30 17.48 18.30 18.48 19.30 20.30
12.49 13.31 13.49 14.31 14.49 15.31 15.49 16.31 16.49 17.31 17.49 18.31 18.49 19.31 20.31
12.51 13.33 13.51 14.33 14.51 15.33 15.51 16.33 16.51 17.33 17.51 18.33 18.51 19.33 20.33
12.52 13.34 13.52 14.34 14.52 15.34 15.52 16.34 16.52 17.34 17.52 18.34 18.52 19.34 20.34
12.53 13.35 13.53 14.35 14.53 15.35 15.53 16.35 16.53 17.35 17.53 18.35 18.53 19.35 20.35

1255 | 1355 | 1455 | 1555 | 1655 | 1755 | 1855 | |
13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03
14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05
14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07



@ 807 Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.  ab . 7.22 822 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str. i 7.23 823 9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23
Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str. . 7.24 824 9.2410.24 11.2412.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord . 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte i 7.27 827 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27
Hennigsdorf, Kokillenweg . 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28
Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg i 7.29 829 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29
Hennigsdorf, Heideweg . 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30
Hennigsdorf, Feldstr. i 7.31 831 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31
Hennigsdorf, Friedhof . 7.33 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33
Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule i 7.34 834 9.3410.3411.3412.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr. . 7.35 8.35 9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35
S Hennigsdorf o737 | 937 | 1137 | 1337 | 1537 | 173718371937
S Hennigsdorf 637 837 1037 _ 1237 1437 _ 1637
Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe 638 . 838 1038 1238 1438  16.38
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr. 6.40 840 . 1040 1240 1440  16.40
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr. 6.41 841 1041 1241 | 1441 1641
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm 6.43 843 . 1043 | 1243 | 1443 1643
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr. 6.45 845 1045 1245 | 1445 1645
Hennigsdorf, Wolfgang-Kiintscher-Str. 646 846 1046 1246 1446  16.46
Hennigsdorf, Gewerbegebiet Nord 6.47 . 847 1047 1247 1447 1647
Hennigsdorf, FuBgangertunnel 6.48 848 1048 1248 1448  16.48
Velten, Business Park 651 851 1051 _ 1251 1451 _ 16.51
Velten, Anglerweg 653 853 1053 1253 | 1453  16.53
Velten, Industriegebiet 654 854 1054 1254 1454  16.54
Velten, Hennigsdorfer Str. 655 855 1055 1255 | 1455  16.55
Velten, Ernst-Thalmann-Str. 658 858 1058 1258 1458 16.58
Velten, Bahnstr. 700 900  11.00 _ 13.00 _ 1500 _ 17.00
Velten, Bahnhof 7010 9.01 1101  13.01 1501  17.01
Velten, Viktoriastr. 703 903 1103 _ 13.03 _ 1503 _ 17.03

Velten, Hedwigpromenade an 705 9.05  11.05  13.05  15.05  17.05



